Bidders are required to submit the bid through online mode on MSTC Portal 
https://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprocn Bidders may only submit one proposal. If a 
Bidder submits or participates in more than one proposal, such proposals shall be 
disqualified. 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

• EMD of Rs.25,000.00 (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand only) may directly be deposited in 
favor of NTC  Account No. 52142903855 of State Bank of India, RTGS/NEFT IFSC Code: 
SBIN0020511 and receipt/details may be uploaded online in Tender as stated in Annexure – 
I of this Bid Document. 

• No bank guarantee will be accepted in lieu of the EMD.

[...]

Bidders are required to submit the bid through online mode on MSTC Portal https://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprocn Bidders may only submit one proposal. If a Bidder submits or participates in more than one proposal, such proposals shall be disqualified.
	Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)
	 EMD of Rs.25,000.00 (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand only) may directly be deposited in favor of NTC  Account No. 52142903855 of State Bank of India, RTGS/NEFT IFSC Code: SBIN0020511 and receipt/details may be uploaded online in Tender as stated in Annexure �
	 No bank guarantee will be accepted in lieu of the EMD.